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CHHAGALNAIYA ,FENI ,EIIN/EMIS: 106460

Mobile : 01815259026

Website : http://chhagalnaiyapgirls.edu.bd

Result Merit List

RESULT MERIT LIST
YEAR: 2024 , CLASS: TEN
NAME OF EXAM: TEST EXAM:
TOTAL PASSED STUDENT: 84

Student | Roll Total Class

RAHIYA

201002 7 SULTANA Female C-A Science
NOYSHIN .

201031 8 TABASSUM Female | Day | SC-A Science 933 A+ 5 2

201003 1 ISRAT JAHAN Female | Day | SC-A Science 944 A 4.89 3
TORE

2341011 | 3 | Sadia Akter Female Day SC-A | BusIness 1 g, A | 483 4

Studies

FAHMIDA .

201009 14 FABIHA Female | Day | SC-A Science 891 A 4.78 5

212589 2 g\\(/IIESHA ALAM Female | Day | SC-A Science 882 A 4.67 6
TASFIYA

201016 15 | MAHAMUD Female | Day | SC-A Science 867 A 4.56 7
FEMINA
Sabina Easmin :

235999 12 . Female | Day = SC-A Science 871 A 4.5 8
Puspita

212591 | 11 |AYESHA AKTAR | Female  Day = SC-A Bgtsllg?es: 835 A | 45 9

2351003 | 18 | NUSRAT ISLAM Female | Day | SC-A Science 869 A 4.44 10

201012 | 6 | NUSRATJAHAN | Female Day | SC-A B;zg?;ss 834 A 439 11

201048 19 | NUSRAT JAHAN Female | Day | SC-A Humanities 829 A 4.39 12
TAHMINA .

201028 23 YEASMIN EERA Female | Day | SC-A Science 827 A 4.33 13
OAJIHA

201020 5 | MUBASSHIRA Female | Day = SC-A Science 840 A 4.28 14
PUNOM

235995 16 | Tafannum Alam Female | Day | SC-A Humanities 829 A 4.28 15

212579 20 TAHSIN JANNAT Female | Day | SC-A Science 826 A 4.28 16
ANIKA

201021 13 | NAFISA AFROZ Female | Day SC-A Science 824 A 4.28 17

201015 9 | JAMILA YEASMIN | Female | Day SC-A Science 815 A 4.28 18
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TASNIN JAHAN

212585 TURIN Female | Day | SC-A Humanities 4.22
ANISHA YOUSRA .

201017 79 PROMILA Female | Day | BS-A Science 832 A 4.22 20

201086 44 | NILIMA AHAMED Female | Day | SC-A Science 832 A 4.17 21

201117 50 | IFFAT JAHAN Female | Day | SC-A Science 793 A 4.17 22

212580 4 g:l\H/I'IA TARANNUM Female | Day | SC-A Science 774 A 411 23
MARIUM .

201001 45 MAHMUD Female | Day = SC-A Science 773 A 411 24

201039 28 | SAMIA JAHAN Female | Day | SC-A Science 768 A 411 25
JANNATUL .

201150 41 FERDOUS NIHA Female | Day | SC-A Science 799 A 4.06 26
TANZIN .

201050 22 SUMAIYA Female | Day | SC-A Science 792 A 4 27

235994 35 | Sonia Akter Female | Day = SC-A Humanities 770 A 4 28

201006 17 | ESME JAHAN Female | Day = SC-A Science 760 A 4 29

223958 27 NUSRAT JAHAN Female | Day | SC-A Science 794 A- 3.94 30
ANIKA

2341090 | 48 | NUSRAT JAHAN Female | Day | SC-A Science 776 A- 3.89 31

212900 24 EIL#?AAIYA AKTER Female | Day | SC-A Science 768 A- 3.89 32
MST. SAMIRA .

201007 37 KHANAM Female | Day | SC-A Science 762 A- 3.83 33

2341015 | 74 | Rafika Sultana Female | Day | BS-A Humanities 748 A- 3.83 34

201078 34 NAHILA AKTER Female | Day | SC-A Science 746 A- 3.83 35
NUDER

201005 29 EI'IAI—T AI\YA AMRAN Female | Day = SC-A Science 770 A- 3.78 36

201023 | 38 | NADIA SULTANA | Female Day = SC-A B;’ﬁj’;?jss 753 A- | 378 | 37

201027 42 | JUBAIDA AKTER Female | Day SC-A Science 755 A- 3.72 38

2341038 | 31 | Tithi baika Female Day SC-A | Dusness | ;4 A- | 372 39

Studies

2351004 | 25 | Mst. Moontahiya Female | Day = SC-A Science 716 A- 3.72 40
UMME TAHSIN .

201022 33 HOQUE SNEHA Female | Day | SC-A Humanities 743 A- 3.67 41
KHADIJATUL

201137 30 | MONTAHA Female | Day SC-A Humanities 708 A- 3.67 42
YOUSHRA

245214 | 119 Mahanaj Female Day BS-A | Science 816 A- | 365 43
Tabashum
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201035

212582

201076

235997

2341023

212581

201056

201057

2341009

201011

2341026
2341031
235998
2341039

201033

201072

245203

201124

2341030

2341033

201029

2341040

201087

201047

61

39

36

49

10

75

46

68

26

80
78
69
72

32

62

65

87

47

52

54

40

71

67

RAZIA YEASMIN
AKHI

SUMAIYA
RAHMAN
SMRITY

SYED AYNUN
NISHAT

Fahmida Yeahmin
Ismot Nur

TAOSIA AFROZ
OPY

NAFISA AKTER
DEPU

SAIMA AKTER IVI

Nusrat Jahan
Maliha

FAHIMA AKTER

Afsana Mim
Suraiya Yasmin
Sabrina Sultana
Tafannum Sultana

NISHAT RAIHAN
ATUL

NABILA
TABASSUM OPY

JERIN SULTANA
NADIYA

NUSRAT JAHAN
CHADNI

Arpa karmakara

Nazmun Nahar

JANNATUL
FERDOUS
ORTHY

Fahmida Aziz

FARHANA
TAOSHIN IKRA

FATEHA
CHOWDHURY
NIHA

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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Day

Day

Day
Day

Day

Day

Day
Day

Day

Day

Day
Day
Day
Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

SC-A

BS-A

SC-A

SC-A

SC-A

SC-A

BS-A

SC-A

BS-A

SC-A

BS-A
BS-A
BS-A
BS-A

SC-A

BS-A

BS-A

SC-A

SC-A

SC-A

SC-A

SC-A

BS-A

BS-A

Science

Science

Humanities

Science

Business
Studies

Science

Humanities

Science

Business
Studies

Business
Studies

Humanities
Humanities
Science
Humanities

Business
Studies

Science

Science

Humanities

Business
Studies

Humanities
Science
Business
Studies
Business

Studies

Science

730

711

679

728

720

694

679

684

676

662
636
621
651

672

657

624

642

671

632

627

615

643

631

3.56

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.44

3.44

3.39

3.39

3.33

3.33

3.33
3.33
3.28
3.22

3.17

3.17

3.17

3.11

3.06

3.06

3.06

3.06

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
55
56
57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67
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2351000

212901

2341025
2341021

235996

201080

245204

201114

201052

245208

201058

201154

245202

2341024

212890

2341016
2341020

81

57
83

66

56

88

76

91

120

55

82

60

58

98

99
85

Fariha Sultana

SAMIHA BINTE
ARIF

Ainun Nahar
Umme Jarin

FARIHA
YEASMIN

NORIN TASNIM
ANISHA

SABIYA
TABASSUM

HUMAYRA
AKTER
CHOWDHURY
RUHA

AFRIN MOMIM

KHADIZATUL
KUBRA

AYSHA AKTER
NUR

SABRINA
SULTANA

FARHANA
AKTER

Tahamena Akter

HUMAIRA ANJUM

SUMAITA
Fahima Akter

Jannatul Imam

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female
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Day
Day

Day
Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day
Day
Day

Day
Day

BS-A

BS-A

BS-A
BS-A

BS-A

BS-A

BS-A

BS-A

BS-A

BS-A

SC-A

BS-A

BS-A

BS-A

BS-A

BS-A
BS-A

Science

Science

Humanities

Humanities

Science

Humanities

Humanities

Science

Humanities

Business
Studies

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

Humanities

585

615
606

585

640

630

616

597

582

599

580

599

583

571

564
543

2.94

2.89
2.89

2.89

2.83

2.83

2.83

2.83

2.83

2.78

2.78

2.72

2.61

2.61

2.61
2.39

69

70
71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
84
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